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Utility carts, stainless steel
CATALOG PAGE E-1

Polished, Heli/Wire Arc Welded Carts
500 Pounds Capacity:
 Legs:  14 ga. s/s.
 Casters: 5” all swivel.

 Shelves:  20 ga. s/s.
 Bumper:  Legs & handle.

Shelf
Size

(Inches)

Model
Number

Shelf
Clearance

(Inches)

O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight

(Pounds)
List
PriceH W L

16 x 24 2010 12¼ 363/16 17 28 62 P.O.R.
18 x 27 2011 12¼ 363/16 19 31 74 $1,257
23 x 34 2012 12¼ 363/16 24 38 92 P.O.R.

650 Pounds Capacity: (Heavy Duty, Deluxe)
 Legs:  14 ga. s/s.
 Shelves:  18 ga. s/s.

 Casters: 5”x 1¼” deluxe, all swivel.
 Bumper:  Legs & handle.

NOTE: These carts are also available in ergonomic style with 10” shelf
clearance but bigger O.A. Height.  Consult factory.

                  For wrap around bumper,  ADD $425

Stainless steel utility carts, all welded
CATALOG PAGE E-3

                   

Style A: With Straight Uprites.
Offered in 1,2,3,4 or 5 shelf models.

Style B: With Formed (Curved) Uprites
Offered in 2 or 3 shelf models.

                                  

Style C: With Straight Uprites & Bars on Back & Sides
                                      

Options List Price
A. 5” polyurethane casters (in lieu of std.)……………..$120
B. Round bumpers (set of 4)……………………………..112
C.     Wrap around bumper………………………………….425                                                                                                      2194-3-HD-PS  
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Shelf
Size

(Inches)

Model
Number

Shelf
Clearance

(Inches)

O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight

(Pounds)
List
PriceH W L

16 x 24 2035 12¼ 363/16 17 28 74 $1,385
18 x 27 2036 12¼ 363/16 19 31 82 1,515
23 x 34 2037 12¼ 363/16 24 38 100 1,844
23 x 50 2038 12¼ 363/16 24 54 118 2,346

2035

 Uprites:  1” dia. s/s tubing.
 Casters:  5” all swivel.

 Shelves: 18 ga. s/s.

Model
Number

No. of
Shelves

Shelf
Size

(Inches)

Height
(Inches)

Shelf
Clearance

(Inches)

Weight
(Pounds)

List
Price

2194-1
2194-2
2194-3
2194-4
2194-5

1
2
3
4
5

23 x 34
23 x 34
23 x 34
23 x 34
23 x 34

36⅛
36⅛
36⅛
45
55

-
20
9

8½ 
8½

85
93

102
123
141

$1,032
1,216
1,489
1,815
2,268

2194-3                                           2194-2

Model
Number

No. of
Shelves

Shelf
Size

(Inches)

Height
(Inches)

Shelf
Clearance

(Inches)

Weight
(Pounds)

List
Price

2195-2
2195-3

2
3

23 x 34
23 x 34

35¾
35¾  

18
8¼ 

93
102

$1,324
  1,595 2195-2

Model
Number

No. of
Shelves

Shelf
Size

(Inches)

Height
(Inches)

Shelf
Clearance

(Inches)

Weight
(Pounds)

List
Price

2194-3-HD-PS 3 23 x 34 36⅛ 9 110 $2,150


